
Welcome to 

Dear Valued Guest, 

On behalf of Trinity Salon & Spa, we 

would like to welcome you to our 

salon. 

We are a full service modern and upscale 

salon and spa that is dedicated to 

consistently providing high customer 

satisfaction by rendering excellent service, 

quality products and furnishing an 

enjoyable and relaxing atmosphere at an 

acceptable price/value relationship. We are 

a lifestyle concept salon incorporating 

wellness and health by optimizing the use 

of high quality vitamin cocktails and 

supplements as well as having the 

knowledge and skills to deliver the 

different styles, services and treatments 

you desire. 

Here at Trinity Salon & Spa, we 

passionately work to enrich the lives of our 

guests through beauty, health and 

wellness. We also maintain a friendly, fair 

and creative work environment, which 

respects diversity, ideas and hard work. 

Thank you for choosing Trinity Salon & 

Spa, where you can discover your true 

beauty- inside and out! 

Prices starting at ... 

Ladies 
Haircut & Style* $70 

Bang Trim $15 

Children (under 5)

Girls Cut $23 

Boys Cut $19 

Formal/Up-Do 
Ladies 

Girls (Under 12) 

Bride to Be 

Color 
Color Retouch 
(New Growth Only) 

Corrective Color 
(by consultation) 

$100 

$40 

$250
& Up 

$91 

REDI<EN 
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Men 
Cut & Finish $45 

Color & Finish $84 

Beard Trim $15 

Neck Trim $15 

Children (6-12)

Girls Cut $40 

Boys Cut $35 

Enhancements 
Flat Iron 

Curls 

Shine Glaze

Toner

$20 

$20 

$56

$35 

••PUREOLOGY
• serious colour care 

Prices starting at... 

Foil Highlights 
Partial Highlight 

Full Highlight 

Balayage 

Accent Foil 

Per Foil 

Hair Reformation 
Full Perm 

Partial Perm 

Design Waves 

Brazilian Blowout Smoothing System 

$120 

$146 

$200+ 

$95 

$15 

$135 

$115 

$141 

A professional smoothing system with breakthrough 
bonding technologies. This treatment improves the 
condition of the hair by creating a protective protein 
layer around the hair shaft to eliminate frizz and 
smooth the cuticle for up to 12 weeks. 

Brazilian Blowout 

Styling 
Shampoo & Style 

Princess Style (curls) 

Starting at $275 

$45 

$18 

*Prices do not include blowdry except where indicated. 

Prices starting at... 

Hair Repair Treatments 
Pre Art Cleansing Treatment 

A pre color priming cleanse the will leave your 
color more vibrant and longer lasting. 

$10 

Acidic Bonding Intensive Treatment $25 
A pH balancing treatment which Improves breakage 
and reinforces weakened hair bonds 

Molecular Mender $50 

CBD infused and instantly restores dry/damaged hair 

Hair Removal 
Eye Brow $25 Chest 

Lip $20 Stomach 

Chin $20 Back 

Ears $15 Half Leg 

Arm $55 Full Leg 

Under Arm $35 Bikini 

Makeup 
Makeup Application 

Makeup Lesson - 60 mins 

Custom Blend Liquid Formula 

Custom Blend Formula/Sample 

Nails 
Manicure $26 Nail Art Design 
- Spa $34 Polish Change (hands) 

Shellac Manicure $47 Polish Change (toes) 

Pedicure $47 Nail Soak Off
- Add Shellac

$60 

$60 

$105 

$55 

$75 

$55 

$100 

$70 

$80 

$15 

$14 

$15 

$15 

$20 
$68 

Pedicure Gentleman's Manicure $23 

- Spa $57 French Polish $8 




